
‭2024 Mayflower Tournament Schedule‬
‭DATE‬ ‭TOURNAMENT‬ ‭DETAILS‬ ‭SIGN UP LOCATION‬

‭Sat, June 8‬ ‭Franklin Classic‬ ‭18 hole, 4 person scramble. ABCD format.‬
‭Franklin natives only. 9 AM shotgun start.‬

‭Contact Reeba Kiecker:‬
‭507-221-0212‬

‭Mon, June 24‬ ‭Seniors‬
‭Tournament‬

‭18 holes, 2 person teams. Best score for first 9,‬
‭combined score for second 9. Open to anyone 55+.‬
‭10 AM shotgun start.‬

‭Mayflower‬

‭Sat, June 22‬ ‭Broken Spoke‬
‭Saloon‬

‭18 hole, 4 person scramble, ABCD format.‬
‭Open to anyone. 9 AM shotgun start.‬

‭Broken Spoke in Morgan‬
‭507-249-3185‬

‭Sat, July 6‬ ‭Longbranch‬
‭Saloon‬

‭18 hole, 4 person scramble, ABCD format.‬
‭Open to anyone. 9 AM shotgun start.‬

‭Longbranch in Franklin‬
‭507-557-2748‬

‭Sun, July 14‬ ‭3 Man Scramble‬ ‭18 hole, 3 man scramble (men only). Bring your own‬
‭team. Flights based on number of entries. Open to‬
‭anyone. 9 AM shotgun start.‬

‭Mayflower‬

‭Mon, Aug 5‬ ‭Seniors‬
‭Tournament‬

‭18 holes, 2 person teams. 6-6-6 Format: 6 holes‬
‭best score, 6 holes scramble, 6 holes alternate‬
‭shot. Open to anyone 55+. 10 AM shotgun start.‬

‭Mayflower‬

‭Sat, Aug 10‬ ‭Fairfax Open‬ ‭18 hole, 3 person scramble, ABC format.‬
‭Open to anyone. 9 AM shotgun start.‬

‭Mayflower‬

‭Sat, Aug 17‬ ‭Franklin Depot‬ ‭18 hole, 4 person scramble, ABCD format.‬
‭Open to anyone. 9 AM shotgun start.‬

‭Franklin Depot‬
‭507-557-2227‬

‭Sun, Aug 25‬ ‭Club Tournament‬ ‭Individual stroke play. Mayflower members only.‬
‭First tee time is at 10 AM.‬

‭Mayflower‬

‭Thurs, Sep 5‬ ‭Ryder Cup‬ ‭27 holes, Ryder Cup style. Teams are made by‬
‭team captains. 1st round: Best Score, 2nd round:‬
‭Scramble, 3rd round: Alternate Shot.‬

‭Mayflower‬

‭Sat, Sep 7‬ ‭Morgan‬
‭Spectacular‬

‭18 hole, 4 person scramble, ABCD format.‬
‭Morgan natives only. 9 AM shotgun start.‬

‭Contact Doug Kopischke:‬
‭507-430-1760‬


